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Sent: 
To: 

Tuesday, March 25, 2014 3:53 AM 
Jeffrey Epstein 

Just arrived in San Fran. Anything/anyone interesting to do or see that you can recommend? We are staying at The 
Battery which is an awesome hotel for future reference if you ever stay here overnight. Very similar feel to Soho House. 
We will be in Miami from the 31.3rd and again from 7-10th. Will you be in PB any of those days? 
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